
HUB Urban Form Proposal

120-320-
R-2

130-240-
R-3

130-400-
R-3

120-R-2
120-R-2

120-R-2

120-200-R-2 120-200-R-2

MISSIO
N ST

11TH ST

FELL ST

HAYES ST

OAK ST

12TH ST

10TH ST

OTIS ST

HOWARD ST

PAGE ST

LILY ST

FR
AN

KLIN
 ST

IVY ST

HICKORY ST

ROSE ST

MIN
NA ST

13TH ST
9TH ST

NATOMA ST

GROVE ST

LINDEN ST

MCCOPPIN ST

PO
LK ST

FO
LS

O
M

 S
T

KI
SS

LIN
G S

T

MARKET ST

BRADY ST

GOUGH ST

VA
LE

N
C

IA S
T

PLUM ST

JE
SSIE ST

IS
IS

 S
T

E
LG

IN
 PA

R
K

HAIGHT ST

LAFAYETTE STCOLT
ON ST

S
TE

V
E

N
S

O
N

 S
T

GRACE ST

SO
U

TH
 VAN

 N
ESS AVE

DUBOCE AVE

VAN
 N

ESS AVE

LAR
KIN

 ST

O
C

TAVIA ST

COLUSA PL

12TH ST

G
O

U
G

H
 ST

JESSIE ST

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X  

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

120-400-
R-2

120/400-
R-2

50-X

50-X

40-X

40-X

40-X

85-X

50-X

50-X

40
-X

50-X

50
-X

40-X

120-400-
R2

120-400-
R-2

120-400-
R-2

85-250-
R-2

OS

120-R-2

160-R-2

130-
R-2

125-R-2

68-X

1,000 FeetSAN FRANCISCO

Existing Height Districts
The Hub Hub Project Area Boundary

MISSIO
N ST

11TH ST

FELL ST

HAYES ST

OAK ST

12TH ST

10TH ST

OTIS ST

HOWARD ST

PAGE ST

LILY ST

FR
AN

KLIN
 ST

IVY ST

HICKORY ST

ROSE ST

MIN
NA ST

13TH ST

9TH ST

NATOMA ST

GROVE ST

LINDEN ST

MCCOPPIN ST

PO
LK ST

FO
LS

O
M

 S
T

KI
SS

LIN
G S

T

MARKET ST

BRADY ST

GOUGH ST

VA
LE

N
C

IA S
T

PLUM ST

JE
SSIE ST

IS
IS

 S
T

E
LG

IN
 PA

R
K

HAIGHT ST

LAFAYETTE STCOLT
ON ST

S
TE

V
E

N
S

O
N

 S
T

GRACE ST

SO
U

TH
 VAN

 N
ESS AVE

DUBOCE AVE

VAN
 N

ESS AVE

LAR
KIN

 ST

O
C

TAVIA ST

COLUSA PL

12TH ST

G
O

U
G

H
 ST

JESSIE ST

120-320-
R-2

130-240-
R-3

120-650-
R-4

85-250-
R-2

120-200-R-2

120-250-
R-2

120-200-R-2

120-320-
R-2

160-R-2

130-
R-2

12
0-

32
0-R

-2OS

120-520-
R-4

120-590-
R-4

130-400-
R-3

120-450-
R-4

85

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

85-X

120-R-2

120-R-2

85-X

120-R-2
120-R-2

50-X

120-R-2

40-X

40-X

50-X

40-X

50-X

40-X

120-
R-2

40-X

50-X

120-R-2

125-R-2

65-X

125-R-2

68-X

120-320-
R-2

SAN FRANCISCO

Proposed Height Districts
The Hub

1,000 Feet

Hub Project Area BoundaryEXISTING PROPOSED

DRAFT APRIL 2018

HUB PLAN AREA BOUNDARY HUB PLAN AREA BOUNDARY


